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STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITI (Rs. ln Lokhs)ES
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Assels

Non-Currenl Assels
o) Property, Plot ond EquiPment
b) Finonciol ossets :

i] irrvestment
ril icons
iiil Others Finonciol ossets

c) Defferred tox ossets (Net)

d) Other Non Current Assets

Toto Non-Current Assets
Current Assets

o) inventories
b) Finonciol Assets :

i) Trode receivobles
ii) Cosh ond Cosh equivolents
iii) Bonk Bolonce other thon (ii) obove

iv; LconS
v) Others Finonciol ossets
c) Others Current Assets

Tolol Current Assels
Tolol Assels
EAUITY AND LIABILITIES

i

lEquity
o) Equity Shqre Cpoitol
b) Other Equity

Totol Equity
Liobilities
Non- Current Liobilities

o) Finonciol Liobilities
i) Borrowinqs
ii)Other Finonciol Liobilities (DT)

b) Provisions
Totol Nori Currenl Liobililies
Current Liobililies

o) Finonciol Liobilities :

i) Borrowings
ii) Trode poyobles

1 iii) other Finonciol Liobilities

I b) Olher Current liobilities
I c) Provision
lTolol Current Liobililies
lrotot equity ond Liobilities

I

By

5

l,"i

Ploce: Kolkoto
Dote: 09.11.2023

Jqy Komoni
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CIN: t70l 01 WBI 930PtC006742

Block.lll, Diqmond Chomber,4, Chowringhee [one, Kolkolo . 7000,16
Regd. Office:

NARBHERAM & co trD

Unit No.- 9E,
hero

(Rs. ln

UNAUDITED FINANCIAT RESU LTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30'2023

6) lncome Tox ond Deferred lox is colculoled ot the end of the yeor

7) Previous period/Yeor figureshovebeenregrouped/reclossifiedtomokethemcomporoblewiththoseof

Ploce :Kolkoto
Dote: 09.1 1.2023

Note:
1) Trresc frnoncior resurts of ihe compony for the quorrer ended Sept 30,2023 hove been reviewed ond recommended by the Audii

, .,)rr.ri1ee o.<1 opproved by the Boord of Direciors of the compony in their respective meetings held on November 09th' 2023' The

i .o.cior resurls ore subjecled 1o the Limited Review by ihe Stotutory Auditors of ihe compony in occordonce with Regulotion 33 of the

SFtll (Listirrg Obligotions ond Disclosure Requirements) Regulotions'2015'

ll) As ltre compony,s business octivity folls wlthin o single 
-primory 

business segmenl, viz.,"Rentol & Leosing"' the disclosure requlrements

of lnd AS 108, "Operoting Segments" ore not opplicoble'

3)The obove Finonciol Resulls of the compony for the quorter ended September 36' t923 ore olso ovqilqble ot the compony's websites

www.norbherom.Com ond websites of oll Stock Exchonges, where the equity shores of the Compony ore listed.

al Tire fincrncior resurts of rhe compony hos been prupold in occordonce with the Indion Accouniing stondords (lND As) os pescribed

Lrnc.rer Section r33 ot ihe componies Acl 20r 3 reod with rule 3 of the componies (lndion Accounting S.tondords) Rules 20l5 ond relevont

ommendment ihereof.
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PorticulorsS{. No

7
EJ7.343.213.7361

I 9.19

r 0.28
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3.1

't0.23

aL7

0.32

I .13

12.70

5.08

0.32

1.93

0.16

6.296.67

2.45

0.r 6

90

6.03

2.63

0.1 6

r.05

5.r0

't4.0?

5.10

3.82

3.00

1.27
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( 21

5.31

5.31

92

5.31

3.00

\.77

5.35

E 
'EJ.JJ

7.35

5.35

E UE

3.00

1.78

3.82

2.47

3.82

3.82

3.00

1.27

3.1 6

3.16

3.51

3.16

3.1 6

3.00

1.05

2.19

2.19

3.84

2.19

2.19

3.00

0.73

Expenciiture
crl Cost of moleriols consumed
i)l P,1r'.li-r(r5e ol Stock in lrode
c) llrrcreose) / decreose in finished
qoods work ln progress & slock-in-troCe

d) [molovee benefits exPense

el Finonce Cosi
f) Depreciotion ond omortisotion

expense
ql Other ExPenses

Totol ExPenditure (lV)

i"roir11(Loss) belore exceplionol items

ond 1ox illl-lV)
I xi-r- tlt or'ol I1r:rr-r:

i', r'r ii 1, i i i,',1 I r.r f 1e.'r Fx,':e pii onol ltems

r rrlririr lr.tr iV Vll

la;x i:xiieil!e CL;r-renl

JeferrerJ l':x
Totol Tox expenses
Nei Profil/t.oss for the period {Vll-Vlll)
ailrer CornPrehensive lncome
Itiems tnot wlll noi be reclossified to

profil or loss lNet of Toxes)

items thot will be reclossifled to profit or

lr)ss {Nel oi Toxes)
fi-,ir.rl Corrprehensive income follhe
perioc.l (lX+X)

Poid-up Equily Shore Ccrpitol {Foce
Volue Rs.10/ oer shore)
Er-;rnlnos Per Shore 1EP51 1Rs )

cl Bosic

OperotionsRevenue from
a.)ther lilcome
Toiol (l+ll)
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X
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Monqging Direclor
(DrN 00581816)

a oa

admin
Stamp



NARBHERAM & CO LTD
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Regd. Office: Unit No.- 9E. Block-lll. Diomond Chomber,4, Chowringhee Lone, Kolkolo'700016
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Cosh Flow Slolement for the quorler ond holf yeor ended 30 Sept, 2023
(All omounls in Rs Locs)

Porliculors
Holf yeor ended Holf yeor ended

30-09-23 30-09-22
Unoudiled Unoudiled

A Cosh Flow from Operoling Activilies
Net Profil belore Tox ond extro-ordinory ilems
Depreciolion
lnlerest/Dividend
Fluciuotion of Foreiqn Currency
Expenses not considered in Eqlier yeqrs
Shorl Provision for lncome Tox for eorler yeors
Bolonces Written Bock

Operoling Prolil betore Working Copitol Chonges
lnventories
Trode Receivobles
Short Term Loons & Advonces & Currenl Assets

Olher Non Cuttenl Assels
Other Cunenl Liobililies
Cosh Generoled from Operolion

Direct Toxes Poid
lnterest Poid
Nel Cosh from Operoting Activities (A)

B Cosh Flow from lnvesling Aclivilies :

Purchose of lnveslments
lnterest Received
Nel Cosh from lnvesling Activities (B)

C Cosh Flow from Finoncing Aclivities:
Lonq Term Borrowings
Shori Term Borrowinqs
Nel Cosh from Finoncing Activities (C)
Nel increose in Cosh ond Cosh Equivolenls (A+B+C)
Cosh ond Cosh equivolents of the begining of the yeor
Cosh ond Cosh equivolents of the end of the yeor

5.35
0.32

5.31

or?

5.67

(0.06)

0.1 6

2.31

8.08

8.08

fi 6.8s)

(r 6.83)

5163

(0.06)
(0.62l.

1.67

5.62

6.52

31.23

3r.23

(8.7s\
23.85
15.10

37.85
38.42
76.27

By Order of the Boord

F'loce : Kolkoto
Dcte: 09.11 .2023 Qt(Wry

Profrll Komoni
Monoging Director
(DrN 0058r8r6)
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